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Europe
14VEQ
LY5SW
HG8W
DL4JLM
OH1RX
DJ9AO
Gw4J
EISDI
F6EPO/QRP/5W
TK5MH

North America
XE2S
HI8A

South America
PY2NY

C = Checklog

E = Country Expedition

L = Low Power
M = Mobile

M/M = Multi-Multi
M/S = Multi-Single

Q=QRP

YL = Female Operator

2018 California QSO Party

DX Results
CwW PH Total Mult
50 21 71 35
41 0 41 23
32 1 33 20
26 1 27 20
23 0 23 18
19 0 19 16
12 0 12 9
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cw PH Total Mult
66 66 37
53 53 28
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cw PH Total Mult
42 13 55 28

Score
6,720
2,829
1,960
1,600
1,242
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